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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
 

January 10,2016
 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. Name of Committee: UniServ_S_o_u_th_e_a__s_t_T_e_a_c__h_e_r'_s_P_A_C	 _ 

P.O. Box 424Address: 

City and Zip Code: Pittsburg, 66762 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee II Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2015 through December 31,2015) 

I. Cash on hand at begilming of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

1303.05
 

275.00
 

1578.05 

135.00 

1443.05 

Signature ofTreasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2015 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

UniServ Southeast Teacher's PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

04/18/15 

Mike Bruner 
1002 Pecan 
Humboldt, KS 66748-1954 

04/18/15 
Salli Chowning 
1726 South Olive Street 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

04/18/15 
Beth Smith 
619 West Oak Street 
Independence, KS 67301 

04/18/15 
Rhonda White 
1106 Lakewood Drive 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

04/18/15 
Amanda Rains 
503 Cheyenne 
Coffeyville, KS 67337-2337 

04/18/15 

Amanda Rains 
503 Cheyenne 
Coffeyville, KS 67337-2337 

04/18/15 
Anita White 
511 Harris 
Frontenac, KS 66763 

Occupation & Industry of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Check
 
Appropriate Box
 

Cash Chrck Loan E funds 
Oth<r 

Amount of
 
Cash, Check,
 

Loan or Other
 
Receipt
 

$50.00 

$40.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$10.00 

$275.00
 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

UniServ Southeast Teacher's PAC 

(Name of Party Conunittee or Political Conunittee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

03125/15 

Jo Neuburger 

07102115 
K.G.E.C. 
109 West 9th, Suite 504 
Topeka, KS 66612-1287 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

$100.00 

$35.00 

$135.00
 


